Solar inverter
PVS-100/120-TL
The PVS-100/120-TL is FIMER’s cloud connected
three-phase string solution for cost efficient
decentralized photovoltaic systems for both
ground mounted and large commercial applications.
From 100 to 120 kW
String inverter - PVS-100/120-TL

Copyright© 2020 FIMER. All rights reserved.
Technical data and types
Type code PVS-120-TL
Wiring Box version SX, SX2 SY, SY2 Standard S2
Safety
Isolation level Transformer-less
Marking CE
Safety and EMC standard IEC/EN 62109-1, IEC/EN 62109-2, EN 61000-6-2, EN 61000-6-4
Grid standard (check your sales channel for availability)
CEI 0-16, IEC 61727, IEC 62116, IEC 60068, IEC 61683, JORDAN IRR-DCC-MV, DRRG/DEWA,
Chile MV, Belg C10-C11, EN50438 Generic +Ireland, EN50549-2, CLC-TS50549-2, UK G59/3, EREC
G99-1, PEA, ISO-IEC Guide 67 (system 5), NRS 097-2-1, P.O. 12.3,
ITC-BT-40, UNE 206006 IN, VDE-AR-N 4110, VDE-AR-N 4120, VDE V 0-126-1-1,VFR 2019,
UTE C15-712-1, Taiwan
Available products variants
Inverter power module PVS-120-TL-POWER MODULE
Input with 24 quick fit connectors pairs + String fuses (both positive
and negative pole) + DC disconnect switches + AC disconnect switch
+ AC and DC overvoltage surge arresters (Type II) + individual string
monitoring (24 ch.)
WB -SX2-PVS-120-TL
Input with 24 quick fit connectors pairs + String fuses (positive pole) +
DC disconnect switches + AC and DC overvoltage surge arresters (Type
II) + MPPT level input current monitoring (6 ch.)
WB -SX-PVS-120-TL
Input with 24 quick fit connectors pairs + String fuses (both positive
and negative pole) + DC disconnect switches + AC disconnect switch +
AC and DC overvoltage surge arresters (Type II for AC and Type I+II for
DC) + individual string monitoring (24 ch.)
WB -SY2-PVS-120-TL
Input with 24 quick fit connectors pairs + String fuses (positive pole) +
DC disconnect switches + AC and DC overvoltage surge arresters (Type
II for AC and Type I+II for DC) + MPPT level input current monitoring (6
ch.)
WB -SY-PVS-120-TL
Input with cable gland + DC disconnect switch + AC disconnect
switch + AC and DC overvoltage surge arresters (Type II) + MPPT